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PD Dr. med. Markus Felder

Specialist in rheumatology and physical medicine and rehabilitation,
member of FM

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 1992

since 1981
1990-1992
1981-1982
1979-1981

1979
1977-1978
1976

Education
2012

2008
2002

1985

1968-1975

Specialist practice for rheumatology and physical medicine, as well as
own osteoporosis institute

Senior physician, University Rheumatology Clinic Zurich
Senior physician, University Rheumatology Clinic Zurich
Stay abroad, Northwick Park Hospital

Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical
Therapy, University Hospital Zurich

Resident, Rheumatism Clinic Zurzach
Resident in Internal Medicine, Cantonal Hospital Zug
Resident in Surgery, Cantonal Hospital Zug

FA Interventional pain therapy
FA Sonography (SGUM)
FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)

Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation Specialist in
rheumatology

Medical studies, University of Zurich

Memberships

Zurich Pain Society (President since 2001)

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine, Musculoskeletal Section, SGUM

Swiss Association against Osteoporosis

Swiss Society for the Study of Pain (first president)

International Society for Clinical Densitometry, SCD

National Osteoporosis Foundation

British Society for Rheumatology, BSR

International Association for the Study of Pain, IASP

American Society for Bone and Mineral Research, ASBMR

American College of Rheumatology, ACR
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Competences
e Rheumatology
e Osteoporosis

e Chronic pain

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties
Rheumatology

Contact

Mediquai - PD Dr. med. Markus Felder
Utoquai 49
8008 Zdurich

T +41 44 281 3140
felderpraxis@hin.ch
www.mediguai.ch

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/rheumatology
mailto:felderpraxis@hin.ch
https://www.mediquai.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/felder-markus/vcard

