

PD Dr. med. Markus Felder

Specialist in rheumatology and physical medicine and rehabilitation, member of FM

Languages

DE

Work Experience

since 1992	Specialist practice for rheumatology and physical medicine, as well as own osteoporosis institute
since 1981	Senior physician, University Rheumatology Clinic Zurich
1990-1992	Senior physician, University Rheumatology Clinic Zurich
1981-1982	Stay abroad, Northwick Park Hospital
1979-1981	Assistant physician, Rheumatology Clinic and Institute for Physical Therapy, University Hospital Zurich
1979	Resident, Rheumatism Clinic Zurzach
1977-1978	Resident in Internal Medicine, Cantonal Hospital Zug
1976	Resident in Surgery, Cantonal Hospital Zug

Education

2012	FA Interventional pain therapy
2008	FA Sonography (SGUM)
2002	FA Practice Laboratory (KHM)
1985	Specialist in physical medicine and rehabilitation Specialist in rheumatology
1968-1975	Medical studies, University of Zurich

Memberships

Zurich Pain Society (President since 2001)

Swiss Society for Ultrasound in Medicine, Musculoskeletal Section, SGUM

Swiss Association against Osteoporosis

Swiss Society for the Study of Pain (first president)

International Society for Clinical Densitometry, SCD

National Osteoporosis Foundation

British Society for Rheumatology, BSR

International Association for the Study of Pain, IASP

American Society for Bone and Mineral Research, ASBMR

American College of Rheumatology, ACR

Competences

- Rheumatology
- Osteoporosis
- Chronic pain

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Specialties

Rheumatology

Contact

Mediquai - PD Dr. med. Markus Felder Utoquai 49 8008 Zürich

T +41 44 281 31 40 felderpraxis@hin.ch www.mediquai.ch

Download vCard